
Subject Approver Email Office Ext.

Accounting Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Anthropology Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Art Prof. Rachel Soo rachel.soo@cui.edu BMC 120 3289
Behavioral Sciences Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Biology Dr. Scott Gaines scott.gaines@cui.edu FH 112 3305
Biochemistry Dr. Lindsay Kane-Barnese lindsay.kane-barnese@cui.edu FH 114 3299
Business Administration Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Business Data Analytics Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379

Dr. Scott Gaines scott.gaines@cui.edu FH 112 3305
Dr. Lindsay Kane-Barnese lindsay.kane-barnese@cui.edu FH 114 3299

Christian Education Dean David Loy david.loy@cui.edu BMC 206 3396
Church Leadership Dean David Loy david.loy@cui.edu BMC 206 3396
Communication Studies Dr. David Schulz david.schulz@cui.edu Alpha 105D 3323
Computer Science Prof. Julie Melberg julie.melberg@cui.edu Alpha 205D 3295
Dance Prof. Lori Siekmann lori.siekmann@cui.edu LBART 131 3426
Economics Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Engineering Prof. Julie Melberg julie.melberg@cui.edu Alpha 205D 3295
English Dr. Bryan Santin bryan.santin@cui.edu Alpha 103D 3315
Finance Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Graphic Design Prof. Rachel Soo rachel.soo@cui.edu BMC 120 3289
Healthcare Management Dr. Cathi Sinardi cathi.sinardi@cui.edu Remote 3602
History Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Interdisciplinary (INT) Dr. Kerri Tom kerri.tom@cui.edu Alpha 107D 3318
Kinesiology Dr. Nathan Meier nathan.meier@cui.edu Beta 105 3322
Liberal Arts Major Dr. Kerri Tom kerri.tom@cui.edu Alpha 107D 3318

Dr. Michael Schulteis michael.schulteis@cui.edu Beta 203D 3351
Dr. Rebecca Stanton rebecca.stanton@cui.edu Beta 203B 3245

Management Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Marketing Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Mathematics Prof. Julie Melberg julie.melberg@cui.edu Alpha 205D 3295
Modern Language Dr. Bryan Santin bryan.santin@cui.edu Alpha 103D 3315
Music Dr. Tom Mueller tom.mueller@cui.edu BMC 258 3651
Philosophy Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407

Dr. Scott Gaines scott.gaines@cui.edu FH 112 3305
Dr. Lindsay Kane-Barnese lindsay.kane-barnese@cui.edu FH 114 3299

Political Thought  Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Psychology Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Religion Dean David Loy david.loy@cui.edu BMC 206 3396

Dr. Scott Gaines scott.gaines@cui.edu FH 112 3305
Dr. Lindsay Kane-Barnese lindsay.kane-barnese@cui.edu FH 114 3299

Sociology Dr. C.J. Armstrong clinton.armstrong@cui.edu BMC 208 3407
Sports Business Dean George Wright george.wright@cui.edu GH 227 3379
Theatre Prof. Lori Siekmann lori.siekmann@cui.edu LBART 131 3426
Theology Dean David Loy david.loy@cui.edu BMC 206 3396
Writing Dr. Bryan Santin bryan.santin@cui.edu Alpha 103D 3315
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